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2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

DMC 160 Grag Bluc—MD
DMC ieé2 Plue-ULVY LT
DMC 169 Pewter-l T

DMC »o1 Mahogany-MD
DMC  »04 Christmas Red-MD
DMC 310 Plack

DMC 312 Baby Blue-\VY DK
DMC 315 Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
DMC »i7 Pewter Gray

DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T
DMC »47 Salmon-VY DK
DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-| T
DMC 413 Pewter Grag-DK
DMC 415 Pearl Grag

DMC 422 Hazelnut Brown-] T
DMC 434 Brown- T

DMC 437 Tan-L T

DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
DMC 519 Skg Blue

DMC 597 Turquoisc

DMC 610 Drab BromeK
DMC 612 Drab Brown-L T
DMC 640 Beige GraH-VY DK
DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
DMC 647 Beaver Gra3~MD
DMC 648 Beaver Grag~LT
DMC ¢7¢ Old Gold-L T
DMC 729 Old Geld-MD
DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

739
745
746
775
777
779
792
792
794
799
801
814
815
822
82%
840
918
9%0
931
9%2
9259
964
%0% |
%0%2
3033
3041
3042
3064
3072
3078
%28
5371
5712
5722
5750
3752
5755
3760
3761
5766
5787
5799

Tan-ULVY LT
Yellow-1. T Fale

OFf White

Babg Blue-VY LT
Raspbcrrg~VY DK
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue- T
Dehct BIue~MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Gamet—DK
Gamct~MD

Beige Gra5~LT

Navy Blue-DK

Beige Brown-MD
Red COPPCPDK
Antique Blue-DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antiquc Blue-l T
Sea Green-MD

Sea Green-| T
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique \/io|et~MD
Antiquc \/folet~LT
Desert Sancl

Beaver 6ra5~\/Y LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Salmon-PDK

Black Brown
Salmon-MD

Shell Fink-MD
Antiquc BIUC~VY DK
Antiquc BIUC-VY LT
Antiquc Plue-ULVY LT
Wec{gewood~MD

Sky Blue-L T
FPeacock Blue-| T
Brown Gray-DK
Fewter Gra3~\/\{ DK
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5814
5815
%821

%828
%8%0
5831

3854
5848
5855
%858
3860
%861

3862
3864

Aquamarinc

Celadon Green-DK
Straw

Hazclnu’c Brown
Tcrra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-DK.
Crrape-DK.

Teal Green-MD
Autumn Gold-] T
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa
Cocoa-] T
Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~LT
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC o022 772 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 160 8% 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 162 i1t o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 169 65 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC »oi 26 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 304 i28 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 310 995 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 312 187 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 315 24 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 317 i26 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 318 67 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 347 i3 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 355 196 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 370 259 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 372 301 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 116 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 415 i20 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 422 4%9 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 434 89 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 437 02 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 498 226 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 519 297 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 597 33 Qo o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC ¢io i34 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC siz2 297 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC ¢40 206 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 644 179 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 447 55 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 448 66 O 6] 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 676 204 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 729 i39 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 738 512 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 729 186 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 745 i22 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 746 975 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 775 527 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDOMC 777 32 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 779 321 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BmDMC 792 155 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 793 94 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 794 155 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 799 341 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC soi 246 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3814 1189 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3is5 376 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CIDMC 822 99 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 823 i41 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3840 261 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 918 84 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 930 86 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 921 128 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 932 72 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 959 i+ 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
COODMC 964 i4 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3031 405 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3032 199 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3033 95 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3041 80 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 3042 26 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3064 i7i O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3072 ito o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
COODMC 3078 98 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3328 88 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3371 9218 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3712 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3722 43 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3750 64 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3752 ifo o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3753 68 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3760 200 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3761 i35 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3766 i29 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3787 289 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3799 212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3814 o o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3815 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 2821 4% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3828 259 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 383%0 i7% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3831 21 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 3834 36 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 33848 42 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3855 2%4 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3858 ii9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 275 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 68 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 334 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3864 268 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



